Detailed Income Statement Form Sample

This detailed income statement form sample provides a comprehensive breakdown of all expenses, helping
businesses accurately track financial performance. It includes categorized costs to ensure transparency and aid in
budgeting decisions. Utilize this template to gain clear insights into revenue, expenses, and net income.

Income Statement

Description
Revenue

Sales Revenue
Service Revenue
Other Income
Total Revenue

Expenses

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)

Salaries & Wages

Rent Expense

Utilities

Office Supplies
Marketing & Advertising
Insurance

Depreciation

Travel & Meals
Professional Fees
Miscellaneous

Total Expenses

Net Income

Notes

e Allfigures are for sample purposes and can be customized.
¢ Additional expense categories may be added as needed.
¢ Net Income = Total Revenue - Total Expenses

Amount ($)

35,000
6,000
1,000

42,000

12,000
8,000
2,500
800
500
1,200
700
900
600
1,000
300

28,500

13,500
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