

Detailed Income Statement Form Sample

This **detailed income statement form** sample provides a comprehensive breakdown of all expenses, helping businesses accurately track financial performance. It includes categorized costs to ensure transparency and aid in budgeting decisions. Utilize this template to gain clear insights into revenue, expenses, and net income.

Income Statement

Description	Amount (\$)
Revenue	
Sales Revenue	35,000
Service Revenue	6,000
Other Income	1,000
Total Revenue	42,000
Expenses	
Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	12,000
Salaries & Wages	8,000
Rent Expense	2,500
Utilities	800
Office Supplies	500
Marketing & Advertising	1,200
Insurance	700
Depreciation	900
Travel & Meals	600
Professional Fees	1,000
Miscellaneous	300
Total Expenses	28,500
Net Income	13,500

Notes

- All figures are for sample purposes and can be customized.
- Additional expense categories may be added as needed.
- Net Income = Total Revenue - Total Expenses